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 1 2301025002 ALYA ATHAYA FITRIA LUKMAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2301025005 RADYSTA MAHARANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2301025011 MAIYALID WAFDA MAHARANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2301025038 SALWA NABILAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2301025047 NAZILAH IZHAR NURSY 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2301025056 NASYWA KAYLA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2301025070 AHMAD FAKHRI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 8 2301025074 FANIESHA PUTRI TSABITHA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2301025083 FATIMAH NUR HUSNA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2301025093 NOVITA SRI RAHMAYANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2301025102 PUTRI NADIA 14  88V V V X V X V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2301025114 FIQRA HANINDITHA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2301025120 FIDELA SHILCHIKA MANZA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2301025124 MUHAMMAD DHOWI PUTRO JATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2301025130 NUR RAHMA SEFIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2301025139 ZAHRA ZAKIYYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2301025148 NAZWA AZ'ZAHRA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2301025157 INTAN VIRNANDA JUNAIDI PUTRI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 19 2301025166 SEPTIANI NORMALA DEWI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2301025175 DAVINA SILVA SUSANI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 21 2301025178 MUHAMMAD ARYA RAZAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 22 2301025184 RINDU RAHMADANI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V
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 24 2301025202 PUTRI PRATIWI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 25 2301025211 TRIA KAMILA BALQIS 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2301025220 SELMA SUKAINAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2301025229 INATAVIANI DEWIKARTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2301025247 ALISHA RIDHAZIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2301025256 NASA BELA ASTARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 1 2301025002 ALYA ATHAYA FITRIA LUKMAN  78 81  80 82 B 79.80

 2 2301025005 RADYSTA MAHARANI  80 82  81 80 A 80.80

 3 2301025011 MAIYALID WAFDA MAHARANI  84 83  78 80 A 81.00

 4 2301025038 SALWA NABILAH  82 83  80 80 A 81.20

 5 2301025047 NAZILAH IZHAR NURSY  82 82  80 82 A 81.20

 6 2301025056 NASYWA KAYLA  78 82  76 80 B 78.20

 7 2301025070 AHMAD FAKHRI  78 82  80 82 A 80.00

 8 2301025074 FANIESHA PUTRI TSABITHA  81 82  80 82 A 80.90

 9 2301025083 FATIMAH NUR HUSNA  83 83  80 80 A 81.50

 10 2301025093 NOVITA SRI RAHMAYANTI  81 84  80 86 A 81.70

 11 2301025102 PUTRI NADIA  79 83  83 82 A 81.70

 12 2301025114 FIQRA HANINDITHA  79 81  83 82 A 81.30

 13 2301025120 FIDELA SHILCHIKA MANZA  81 81  80 85 A 81.00

 14 2301025124 MUHAMMAD DHOWI PUTRO JATI  81 84  82 91 A 83.00
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 23 2301025193 ALFINA ANGGRAINI  86 85  84 84 A 84.80

 24 2301025202 PUTRI PRATIWI  85 82  82 79 A 82.60

 25 2301025211 TRIA KAMILA BALQIS  78 80  80 80 B 79.40

 26 2301025220 SELMA SUKAINAH  80 82  79 81 A 80.10

 27 2301025229 INATAVIANI DEWIKARTI  82 81  83 80 A 82.00
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 28 2301025247 ALISHA RIDHAZIA  78 82  80 79 B 79.70
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